Made for the real thing, designed in a contemporary style
Dunlop Purofort+ full safety Yellow/Black (C762241)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
C762241.36 36 03 03 8713197026877 6 590 402 310 144
C762241.37 37 04 04 8713197026884 6 590 402 310 144
C762241.38 38 05 05 8713197026891 6 590 402 310 144
C762241.39 39 06 06 8713197026907 6 590 402 310 144
C762241.40 40 07 8713197026914 6 590 402 310 144
C762241.41 41 08 07 8713197026921 6 590 402 310 144
C762241.42 42 09 08 8713197026938 6 590 440 360 120
C762241.43 43 10 09 8713197026945 6 590 440 360 108
C762241.44 44 11 10 8713197026952 6 590 440 360 108
C762241.45 45 12 8713197026969 6 590 440 360 108
C762241.46 46 13 11 8713197026976 6 590 440 360 108
C762241.47 47 14 12 8713197026983 5 590 440 360 90
C762241.48 48 15 13 8713197026990 5 590 440 360 90
C762241.49 49/50 16/17 14/15 8713197027003 5 590 440 360 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Cold insulation (°C) -20 °C
Cold insulation (°F) -4 °F
Chemical resistant code 6
Energy absorbing Yes
Electrical insulation Antistatic
Fuel oil resistant Yes
Sizing
Size range EUR 36-49/50
Size range UK 03-14/15
Size range US 03-16/17
Logistics
Country of origin NL
Intrastat code 64011000
General
Segment Industry
Material boot shaft Purofort®
Material outsole Purofort®
Color shaft Yellow
Color outsole Black
Lining Black branded lining
Insole type Dunlop Premium PU insole
Certification
Safety standard Europe EN ISO 20345:2011 S5 CI CR SRC
USP Outsole SRC rated outsole for excellent grip
USP Shaft Lightweight for minimizing foot fatique
USP Safety High traction on uneven surfaces for
maximum safety